Datasheet
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches 1
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L series are simplified gigabit Ethernet switches that provide all
GE downlink ports and GE or 10GE uplink ports.
Introduction
CloudEngine S5735-L series switches are ideal for scenarios such as enterprise campus network access and gigabit to the
desktop. Built on next-generation, high-performance hardware and the Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), CloudEngine

 ITU-T Y.1731 ETH OAM performance monitor
MEF  MEF 2 Requirements and Framework for Ethernet Service Protection
 MEF 9 Abstract Test Suite for Ethernet Services at the UNI
 MEF 11 UNI Requirements and Framework
 MEF 15 Requirements for Management of Metro Ethernet Phase 1 Network Elements
 MEF 17 Service OAM Framework and Requirements
 MEF 20 UNI Type 2 Implementation Agreement
 MEF 23 Class of Service Phase 1 Implementation Agreement
 XMODEM/YMODEM Protocol Reference
The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en
or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-
L12T4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L12T4S-A (12 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, AC power supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L12P4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L12P4S-A (12 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power
supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4S-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, AC power supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24P4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4S-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power
supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24T4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4X-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, AC power
supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L24P4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4X-A (24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, PoE+, AC
power supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48T4S-A
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4S-A (48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, AC power supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48T4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4X-A (48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, AC power
supply)
CloudEngine S5735-
L48P4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L48P4X-A bundle (48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports,
PoE+, 1*1000W PoE AC power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
L32ST4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L32ST4X-A (24 x GE SFP ports, 8 *10/100/1000Base-T, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports,
AC power supply)
PAC1000S56-CB 1000W AC PoE power module，can be used in CloudEngine S5735-L48P4X-A
CloudEngine S5735-L Series Switches 30
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support website: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/